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Net Gross Cess Balance
Loan 2

Amount
Payable

BindTareGross

W E I G H T (M. Tons) A M O U N T (Rs.)

UnitsCenter NameCenter
    ID     

CANE PURCHASE SUMMARY (CENTER WISE)

CLICKSOFT (PVT) LTD

01/05/05Purchase Period : 25/11/05-

TPT Sub Variety
TPT

Total
Amount

D E D U C T I O N S

ALLShift :

Loan

Page  :    1 / 1

 18,162.820

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

111

112

113

 5,670.400

 4,677.370

 1,192.530

 673.820

 853.690

 1,303.710

 551.940

 314.230

 836.450

 2,032.960

 12.980

 42.740

Total:  3,781,837

 1,280,032

 1,211,777

 275,629

 153,517

 199,409

 457,456

 64,885

 9,895

 129,237

 

 

 

GATE-A

GATE-B

HALA

HANJRAY KALAN

SARAY MUGHAL

PHOOL NAGAR

KOT RADHA KISHAN A

HABIB ABAD-A

KOT RADHA KISHAN B

THEING MORE

JOURRIAN

GIDH PUR

 1,261

 449

 368

 72

 38

 45

 72

 32

 19

 52

 110

 1

 3

 4,886.920

 1,546.930

 1,312.650

 320.680

 178.720

 212.620

 338.070

 145.900

 83.590

 228.840

 499.290

 7.110

 12.520

 83.024

 25.798

 21.046

 5.451

 3.093

 4.008

 6.037

 2.537

 1.442

 3.800

 9.586

 0.037

 0.189

 13,192.876

 4,097.672

 3,343.674

 866.399

 492.007

 637.062

 959.603

 403.503

 229.198

 603.810

 1,524.084

 5.833

 30.031

 14,842,057

 4,609,902

 3,761,652

 974,704

 553,512

 716,697

 1,079,557

 453,943

 257,850

 679,292

 1,714,601

 6,562

 33,785

 82,461

 25,612

 20,903

 5,414

 3,077

 3,980

 5,999

 2,523

 1,434

 3,771

 9,524

 36

 188

 14,759,596

 4,584,290

 3,740,749

 969,290

 550,435

 712,717

 1,073,558

 451,420

 256,416

 675,521

 1,705,077

 6,526

 33,597

 11,361,657

 3,421,967

 2,555,385

 701,586

 400,017

 495,203

 592,558

 426,591

 249,092

 604,706

 1,869,663

 6,526

 38,363

 387,163

 93,193

 

 

 

 23,593

 3,208

 40,056

 1,656

 58,413

 162,278

 

 4,766

 79,793

 24,576

 33,197

 7,952

 3,099

 2,070

 5,676

 

 915

 

 2,308

 

 

 3,737

 

 

 

 

 

 3,737

 

 

 

 

 

 

 83,324

 3,937

 6,948

 

 

 43,748

 28,691

 

 

 

 

 

 15,226,552

 4,702,059

 3,773,946

 977,242

 553,534

 738,380

 1,082,442

 491,476

 258,987

 733,934

 1,869,663

 6,526

 38,363


